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OEM Reference

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ

1684210212
1684210812
A1684210212
A1684210812
A168421081264

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
MEYLE
MEYLE
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE
BREMBO
BREMBO
BOSCH
BOSCH
SWAG
KAMOKA
AKRON-MALO
BSF
MAGNETI MARELLI
JP GROUP
PEX

WXQP

CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
sbs

VALEO
VALEO

E.T.F.
MAXGEAR

NK

Omnicraft
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
METELLI
METELLI

ATE

ATE
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

0986478875
0986478875
0155212030
0155212030
0235137
09735910
09735910
0986478875
0986478875
10922994
1032070
1110079
11632V
1283924
1363106100
140336
140113
142430
1618881280
1618881280
17747
17747
1815203346
186573
186573
190113
190802
203346
2134084
2222202
2222202
230469
230469
24012201681
24012201681
24012201681PCSMS
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OEM Cross Reference

BLUE PRINT
BRAXIS
DENCKERMANN
BORG & BECK
FREMAX
fri.tech.

DJ PARTS
TREVI AUTOMOTIVE
INTERBRAKE
OPEN PARTS
QUINTON HAZELL
BENDIX Braking
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
LYNXauto
BRECO
OPTIMAL
OPTIMAL
ZEKKERT

FTE

ABE

BREMSI

MGA

SIMER
WOKING
WOKING
SIGMAUTO
DYNAMATRIX
FRIGAIR
FERODO
FERODO
TRUSTING
EQUAL QUALITY
GRAF

TRW

TRW
TRUSTING
JAPANPARTS
APEC

Drlve+

APEC

FIRST LINE
FI.BA

FOMAR Friction
G.U.D.
MOTAQUIP
LPR

MANDO
MANDO
MINTEX
MINTEX
JURATEK
DIAMAX

ADU174326
AE0088
B130132
BBD4110
BD0113
BD0839
BD1120
BD1120
BD5818
BDA170020
BDC4744
BDI920
BG3395
BG3395
BN0106
BN1671
BS8658
BS5270
BS5270C
BS6221
BS4744
C3MO039ABE
CD7035V
D1269
D2091
D652710
D652710
DBBO035V
DBD1035C
DC06102
DDF1035
DDF1035
DF1079
DF1079
DF29469
DF4035
DF4035
DF839
DI0501
DK6197
DP1010110376
DSK813
FBD214
FBD214
FO2429
GDB122168
LVBD999
M2591V
MBC035423
MBC035423
MDC1035
MDC1035
MER151
N08121
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